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Homer Bread
Laurie Kochis
(360) 957-7023
Lauriekochis@msn.com
https://www.facebook.com/pg/
homerbreadbakery
Fresh-baked cookies, bread and 
turnovers.

ART & CRAFT

BAGS / BASKETS / PURSES

Sally’s Satchels
Sally Schrager
(503) 307-8239
Sews4bags@yahoo.com
Mesh totes with fabric accents. 
Machine washable with long straps 
that fit well on your shoulder. All made 
by Sally. 

withSven
(503) 519-1237
Howdy@withsven.com
www.withsven.com
Having a lifelong enthusiasm for 
design, Valerie has focused on 
wearable compositions, hand sewn 
linen goods, and an eye for detail.

Grandma’s House
Gayla Frey
(509) 427-5329
Gala4444@aol.com
Gayla brings her assortment of bags, 
quilts, and mug matts to the market 
along with doll clothes, women’s 
sweaters, jackets, pot holders and dish 
cloths.

Purses by Kim
Chae and Lyle Mason
(503) 455-2621
dagoredmason@gmail.com
Handmade crocheted items. Accessory 
itens; hats, scarves, scrubbers and 
masks until no longer needed.

RedClothespin
Renee Newstrum
(206) 550-1622
newstrum@gmail.com
www.etsy.com/shop/redclothespin
Backpacks, bags, wallets, 
handkerchiefs,  eco-towels and other 
home and personal accessories in 
beautiful contemporary fabrics.

Diane Beck’s Creations
Diane Beck
(360) 431-6652
diane_1962@yahoo.com
Glass, odds-ends, fabric, jewelry, 
accessories and custom tumblers, 
glasses, mugs and coasters.  In 
addition, crocheted characters & 
animals, bags, potholders, towels and 
T-shirts.

BOOKS / MUSIC

Ex Libris Anonymous
Jacob Storm Deatherage
(360) 350-2927
jacob@bookjournals.com
www.bookjourals.com
Ex Libris anonymous creates one 
of a kind, handmade blank books 
using a curated collection of vintage 
hard cover books with an expansive 
collection of titles to choose from.  
You’re sure to find a delightful gift for 
anyone in your life.

Hammered Frets
Alan Matta
(360) 910-3636
Hammeredfrets@gmail.com
3 and 4 string cigar 
box guitars and other 
stringed instruments 
that are fully playable 
and have pick-ups 
installed.  Each is unique 
and has its own sound.

CERAMICS

Castle Clayworks
Bruce Castle
(503) 200-9428
castleclayworks@gmail.com
www.castleclayworks.com
Makers of Fine Handmade Foodsafe 
Stoneware Pottery, fired in a kiln and 
wheel made in Portland.  

The Grate Plate
Deborah & Hillary Murphy
(503) 803-7221
Thegrateplate@gmail.com
www.grateplate.com
Handmade ceramic grating plates 
used to grate garlic, ginger, peppers, 
nutmeg, hard cheeses & more. 

Oh! Sullivan Studio
Vicki Sullivan
(503) 468-0192
michaelelfs@earthlink.net
All handmade, not wheel-thrown, 
porcelain and stoneware. Ceramic 
items include mugs, plates and vases, 
sculptures and fantasy fish wall art.

Animals are Wise Jewelry & 
Sculpture
Eric Berlic
(503) 556-8027
peepdog@centurylink.net
Hand sculpted animal porcelain 
jewelry… no molds used.

Ricia’s Originals
Ricia Parcher
(503) 739-0301
Riciaparcher@yahoo.com
Wire work, pottery miniatures, 
pendants and aluminum jewelry.

CLOTHING / FIBER / 
LEATHER

Jean Chase-Buscho
360-749-4654
Jchase59@comcast.net
Crochet hats & fingerless gloves, fleece 
dog coats, face masks, lace trimmed 
flannel shirts. 

Wrap it Up! Knit, Crochet & 
Woven
Rinda Johansen
(503) 791-2621
hunterjohansen@hotmail.com
Knit Crochet and woven scarves, hats, 
gloves, yarn birds, and facemasks

Designs by Jan Lough
Jan & Jim Lough
(360) 581-8855
jan@janlough.com
Repurposed sweatshirts redesigned 
into cute women’s jackets.  We also 
make scarfs, hats, kitchen boas, and 
zipper purses. 

LNM X Sunset Handy Crafts
Lanea Naylor-Murphy
lnmxsunset@gmail.com
Personally hand-crafted therapeutic 
hot and cold flax packs for daily pain 
relief and relaxation; reclamation rag 
yarn rugs, trivets, coasters, and baskets; 
100% wool classic stocking caps and 
headbands.

Karma Mats
Greg Neitzel
(503) 616-1013
Dogsrunfree2@gmail.com
Classic maritime woven mats made 
from repurposed fishing line. Each mat 
has a story to tell!


